Compar e Responses

Event # 4523
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Covert Camera Purchase

Number Of Lines. 4

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

HOWARD INDUSTRIESINC
YAREASIA ELLIS

(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)

Advanced Covert Technology
Ryan Mitchell

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 9,790.00 38,384.01
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:CANON VB-M50 PTZ CAMERA Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA 3.0000 3.0000
UnitPrice 3,000.00000 12,513.00000
ExtendedPrice 9,000.00 37,539.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date 10/11/2016 11/07/2016
UOM Detail

Vendor Item VB-M50B ACT TCV-512 TIGER CAM

Vendor Item Description

CANON PTZ CAMERA

TigerCam System with VBM50 Cam

Line 2:0Open:VIEW COMMANDER SOFTWARE Output:
PO

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
1.0000

480.00000
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0.0000
1.0000
595.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

480.00

10/05/2016

VCNVR6PRO
VIEW COMMANDER SOFTWARE

595.00

11/07/2016

ACT VC-NVR

View Commander Software

Line 3:Open:ADDITIONAL LICENSES Output: PO
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 2.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
85.00000
170.00

10/05/2016

VCLIC6PRO
ADDITIONAL LICENSES

0.0000
2.0000
125.00000
250.00

11/07/2016

ACT TCV-VCADD-1

View Comm Addtl Cam License

Line4:0Open:3 YEAR REPAIR WARRANTY Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
140.00000
140.00
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0.0000
1.0000
0.01000
0.01




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date 10/05/2016 11/07/2016
UOM Detail

Vendor Item DCM3-3000P WARRANTY
Vendor Item Description 3 YEAR REPAIR WARRANTY Three Y ear Warranty
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