

Compare Responses

Event #: 4523

Event Name: Covert Camera Purchase

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending Award

	HOWARD INDUSTRIES INC YAREASIA ELLIS	Advanced Covert Technology Ryan Mitchell
Performance Evaluation Score		
	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	9,790.00	38,384.01
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open:CANON VB-M50 PTZ CAMERA Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 3.0000 EA	3.0000	3.0000
UnitPrice	3,000.00000	12,513.00000
ExtendedPrice	9,000.00	37,539.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date	10/11/2016	11/07/2016
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	VB-M50B	ACT TCV-512 TIGER CAM
Vendor Item Description	CANON PTZ CAMERA	TigerCam System with VBM50 Cam
Line 2:Open:VIEW COMMANDER SOFTWARE Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	480.00000	595.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	480.00	595.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date	10/05/2016	11/07/2016
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	VCNVR6PRO	ACT VC-NVR
Vendor Item Description	VIEW COMMANDER SOFTWARE	View Commander Software
Line 3:Open:ADDITIONAL LICENSES Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	85.00000	125.00000
ExtendedPrice	170.00	250.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date	10/05/2016	11/07/2016
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	VCLIC6PRO	ACT TCV-VCADD-1
Vendor Item Description	ADDITIONAL LICENSES	View Comm Addtl Cam License
Line 4:Open:3 YEAR REPAIR WARRANTY Output: PO		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	140.00000	0.01000
ExtendedPrice	140.00	0.01
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date	10/05/2016	11/07/2016
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	DCM3-3000P	WARRANTY
Vendor Item Description	3 YEAR REPAIR WARRANTY	Three Year Warranty